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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. RITZ Franz VS 92 98 93 93 96 92 564 #

2. DEMIERRE Steve VD 94 92 93 95 93 96 563 #

3. BESSE Pierre-Yves VS 90 96 95 95 94 93 563 #

4. VALENTINI Patrick GE 90 94 92 94 95 95 560 #

5. FEIGENWINTER Berrnard GE 93 94 94 96 92 91 560 #

6. WITSCHI Michael VD 95 89 93 95 91 94 557 #

7. WEBER Patrick JB 98 90 93 94 94 88 557 #

8. AVENEL Stéphane GE 93 91 92 91 92 95 554 #

9. RIME Marc FR 95 92 88 92 93 94 554 #

10. STEINER Philippe VD 90 93 96 87 92 94 552 #

11. SCHMIDT Joël VD 92 91 92 92 93 92 552 #

12. RIGOLET Joseph FR 85 93 92 93 93 92 548 #

13. MARTIN Jérôme GE 89 92 92 93 90 92 548 #

14. GAMBINO Vincenzo FR 90 91 88 91 94 90 544 #

15. GRAND Philippe VS 92 90 92 90 90 90 544 #

16. SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc VS 93 87 84 98 88 93 543 #

17. SALIOU-DIALLO Raschid VD 89 91 89 94 92 88 543 #

18. BOISSIER Antoine GE 90 90 90 93 92 88 543 #

19. JENNY Urs FR 87 88 90 93 94 90 542 #

20. DURAND Charles GE 89 85 94 93 91 88 540 #

21. FAEDO Tamara NE 91 89 87 92 89 91 539 #

22. MAURY Serge VS 89 91 90 92 87 90 539 #

23. MORNOD Jean-Jacques FR 91 96 83 88 92 89 539 #

24. GAY Eric VS 90 91 90 88 91 89 539 #

25. FAEDO Gabriela NE 92 87 89 86 92 91 537 #

26. BEAUVERD Philippe VD 88 88 87 90 90 90 533 #

27. JOLLIET Julien FR 87 92 89 87 87 88 530 #

28. CHASSOT Pierre-Alain NE 86 88 90 84 85 90 523 #

29. GROSSENBACHER Thierry JB 81 86 87 88 92 89 523 #

30. RUB Roland NE 82 85 87 87 86 89 516 #

31. KUNZ Jean-Pierre NE 86 85 83 91 86 80 511 #

32. SALATHE Roland NE 80 78 77 86 79 78 478 #

33. MATHEZ Henri JB 73 78 77 82 80 86 476 #
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. VAUD - 1 279 274 282 277 276 284 1'672

DEMIERRE Steve 94 92 93 95 93 96 563

WITSCHI Michael 95 89 93 95 91 94 557

STEINER Philippe 90 93 96 87 92 94 552

2. VALAIS - 1 275 281 272 286 278 278 1'670

RITZ Franz 92 98 93 93 96 92 564

BESSE Pierre-Yves 90 96 95 95 94 93 563

SCHÜTZ Jean-Luc 93 87 84 98 88 93 543

3. GENEVE - 1 275 277 278 280 274 278 1'662

FEIGENWINTER Berrnard 93 94 94 96 92 91 560

AVENEL Stéphane 93 91 92 91 92 95 554

MARTIN Jérôme 89 92 92 93 90 92 548

4. GENEVE - 2 269 269 276 280 278 271 1'643

VALENTINI Patrick 90 94 92 94 95 95 560

BOISSIER Antoine 90 90 90 93 92 88 543

DURAND Charles 89 85 94 93 91 88 540

5. FRIBOURG - 1 276 279 259 271 279 273 1'637

RIME Marc 95 92 88 92 93 94 554

GAMBINO Vincenzo 90 91 88 91 94 90 544

MORNOD Jean-Jacques 91 96 83 88 92 89 539

6. VAUD - 2 269 270 268 276 275 270 1'628

SCHMIDT Joël 92 91 92 92 93 92 552

SALIOU-DIALLO Raschid 89 91 89 94 92 88 543

BEAUVERD Philippe 88 88 87 90 90 90 533

7. VALAIS - 2 271 272 272 270 268 269 1'622

GRAND Philippe 92 90 92 90 90 90 544

MAURY Serge 89 91 90 92 87 90 539

GAY Eric 90 91 90 88 91 89 539
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

8. FRIBOURG - 2 259 273 271 273 274 270 1'620

RIGOLET Joseph 85 93 92 93 93 92 548

JENNY Urs 87 88 90 93 94 90 542

JOLLIET Julien 87 92 89 87 87 88 530

9. NEUCHATEL - 1 259 262 264 263 260 270 1'578

FAEDO Tamara 91 89 87 92 89 91 539

CHASSOT Pierre-Alain 86 88 90 84 85 90 523

RUB Roland 82 85 87 87 86 89 516

10. JURA-BERNOIS 252 254 257 264 266 263 1'556

WEBER Patrick 98 90 93 94 94 88 557

GROSSENBACHER Thierry 81 86 87 88 92 89 523

MATHEZ Henri 73 78 77 82 80 86 476

11. NEUCHATEL - 2 258 250 249 263 257 249 1'526

FAEDO Gabriela 92 87 89 86 92 91 537

KUNZ Jean-Pierre 86 85 83 91 86 80 511

SALATHE Roland 80 78 77 86 79 78 478
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Naiss Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total

1. STRITT Laurent 1990 U20 FR 93 93 98 92 376

2. LÖTSCHER Sandro 1992 U18 FR 92 96 90 96 374

3. VENETZ Sylvan 1991 U20 VS 95 93 92 92 372

4. AEBISCHER Michel 1991 U20 FR 95 91 90 92 368

5. RUMO Sascha 1995 U16 FR 92 88 93 91 364

6. BERCHTOLD Raphaël 1990 U20 VS 92 91 87 90 360

7. CARRON Gil 1992 U18 VS 87 90 91 91 359

8. STEINMANN Dan 1992 U18 JB 93 88 89 85 355

9. TAUREG Albert 1990 U20 GE 84 90 90 90 354

10. GROSSENBACHER Arnaud 1991 U20 JB 88 87 90 88 353

11. RUMO Laura 1997 U14 FR 91 86 89 85 351

12. THOSSY Michael 1994 U16 FR 85 83 88 88 344

13. SALZGEBER Philipp 1993 U18 VS 89 79 85 86 339

14. NOTZON Adrien 1992 U18 GE 87 89 84 79 339

15. MAURY Donovan 1993 U18 VS 86 81 82 87 336

16. PUIPPE Daniel 1995 U16 VS 84 84 79 82 329

17. ZURBUCHEN Michel 1993 U18 GE 78 79 78 75 310

18. BLUM Remo 1995 U16 JB 68 84 73 80 305

19. SYLVANT José 1995 U16 JB 66 72 84 74 296

20. CINTAS François 1997 U14 GE 66 72 71 75 284

21. JUNGO Julien 1994 U16 GE 74 73 66 65 278

22. LAPAIRE David 1996 U14 JB 73 62 70 70 275

23. BRÜGGIMANN Jordan 1993 U18 JB 61 69 63 57 250

24. ANGIOLILLI Axel 1994 U16 GE 41 65 53 59 218
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 Total

1. FRIBOURG - 1 277 277 281 279 1'114
STRITT Laurent 93 93 98 92 376
LÖTSCHER Sandro 92 96 90 96 374
RUMO Sascha 92 88 93 91 364

2. VALAIS - 1 274 274 270 273 1'091
VENETZ Sylvan 95 93 92 92 372
BERCHTOLD Raphaël 92 91 87 90 360
CARRON Gil 87 90 91 91 359

3. FRIBOURG - 2 271 260 267 265 1'063
AEBISCHER Michel 95 91 90 92 368
RUMO Laura 91 86 89 85 351
THOSSY Michael 85 83 88 88 344

4. JURA-BERNOIS - 1 249 259 252 253 1'013
STEINMANN Dan 93 88 89 85 355
GROSSENBACHER Arnaud 88 87 90 88 353
BLUM Remo 68 84 73 80 305

5. VALAIS - 2 259 244 246 255 1'004
SALZGEBER Philipp 89 79 85 86 339
MAURY Donovan 86 81 82 87 336
PUIPPE Daniel 84 84 79 82 329

6. GENEVE - 1 249 258 252 244 1'003
TAUREG Albert 84 90 90 90 354
NOTZON Adrien 87 89 84 79 339
ZURBUCHEN Michel 78 79 78 75 310

7. JURA-BERNOIS - 2 200 203 217 201 821
SYLVANT José 66 72 84 74 296
LAPAIRE David 73 62 70 70 275
BRÜGGIMANN Jordan 61 69 63 57 250

8. GENEVE - 2 181 210 190 199 780
CINTAS François 66 72 71 75 284
JUNGO Julien 74 73 66 65 278
ANGIOLILLI Axel 41 65 53 59 218
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